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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 56 AL3S 3104 9111L5S 205.421 27 130.973
2 69 {ID-BMW F8OM3 205.975 28 0554 0554 130.397
3 70 Ohigeno Ad5s Ad5s AMG 206.621 15  1.200 0.646 129.732
4 78 B-F-FAFA SKYLINE 207.381 14  1.960 0.760 128.958
5 55 SKY718 718boxster 208.011 24 2590 0.630 128.323
6 51 EUF ISF 209.515 21 4.004 1504 126.833
7 50 yume GRX130 v-4X 2'10.726 20 5305 1.211 125.658
8 62 ZE\86 k34 86 2'11.185 20 5764 0.459 125219
9 72 AudiS3 S3 2'11.225 24 5804 0.040 125.180
10 74 LzAC5H260 STAGEA 260RS 2'12.515 18  7.094 1.290 123.962
11 71 23hdkh ABARTH500 2'12.753 23 7.332 0.238 123.740
12 64 COCOLO GR¥YR GRYYZ 2'13.373 25 7.952 0.620 123.164
13 59  £34867'59) 86 2'15.390 26 9.969 2017 121.329
14 60 71-86 GR86 215.579 26 10.158 0.189 121.160
15 67 HHEDOIZLTED 14797 typeR 2'17.329 21 11.908 1.750 119.616
16 63  HKInF 86 217.747 26 12.326 0.418 119.253
17 49 nFyN -5X 2'18.031 23 12610 0.284 119.008
18 76 HAERZCE BRZ 2'18.088 18 12.667 0.057 118.959
19 66 WRXS4 STISPORT  WRX S4 2'18.840 24 13419 0752 118.315
20 75 HLZ4 Z4 M Roadster 2'19.718 22 14297 0.878 117.571
21 53 DMIV-L@ 86 220.443 23 15.022 0.725 116.964
22 52 &LoL'86 86 221.667 20 16.246 1.224 115.954
23 73 BUL\THET 793 222.459 22 17.038 0.792 115.309
24 54  7'39%-86 86 224.156 17 18735 1.697 113.952
25 68 WRXS4 WRXS4 224177 14 18.756 0.021 113.935
26 58 HKGS6 86 224.608 22 19187 0.431 113.595
27 61 nJ-BRZ BRZ 2'25.312 23 19.891 0.704 113.045
28 65 OSD-RX8 RX8 2'36.538 18 31.117 11.226 104.938
29 77 YLN-997 9114158 3'00.198 10 54.777 23.660  91.160

Entry :125 Start :29




